Blutspenden in 40476 DAY4sseldorf bis zum 05.11.2025

Mo
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mo
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Mi
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02.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

02.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

06.08.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

03.09.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

01.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

27.10.2025
11:30-15:30 Uhr

28.10.2025
11:30-15:30 Uhr

29.10.2025
11:30-15:30 Uhr

30.10.2025
11:30-15:30 Uhr

05.11.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Dusseldorf 40476 - Derendorf
Barbara-Saal d.Gemeinde
Becherstr.25

Dusseldorf 40476 - Derendorf
Barbara-Saal d.Gemeinde
Becherstr.25

Dusseldorf 40476 - Derendorf
Barbara-Saal d.Gemeinde
Becherstr.25

Disseldorf 40476 - Derendorf
Barbara-Saal d.Gemeinde
Becherstr.25

Dusseldorf 40476 - Derendorf
Barbara-Saal d.Gemeinde
Becherstr.25

Disseldorf 40476 - Derendorf

Hochschule Dusseldorf, Campus Derendorf

Munsterstr. 156

Diisseldorf 40476 - Derendorf

Hochschule Disseldorf, Campus Derendorf

Munsterstr. 156

Diisseldorf 40476 - Derendorf

Hochschule Dusseldorf, Campus Derendorf

Munsterstr. 156

Dusseldorf 40476 - Derendorf

Hochschule Dusseldorf, Campus Derendorf

Munsterstr. 156

Dusseldorf 40476 - Derendorf
Barbara-Saal d.Gemeinde
Becherstr.25



